From (Perso	1 ly Ratilla	ASSIGNMEN	AGI	Date	efTime: 25/9/198 4:34pt
Estimated Ca	osi: /STTP RES / OD RES		DOMESTIC STATE	-	
To Inspect V	chicle No:	SJR 3127K		Inspred	SMD 87795
	m/s	Automobile	thub.	Tel	9786 4483
of	1 kaki d	Bukit Ave 6 ,	# 02-11 A	Hober	
Policy No:_			Claim No:	C1000	04087/KY
Sum Insured			Excess:		
Make of Vel		11 11	0.000		
(Client's Recon				D.C	1.A. 22/09/2019
(Client's Recon	/ REP. / REV 24 HR.	S		H	O.D. Endorzement
(Client's Recon	rd)	S Person Contacted:	Mr.Liv	H	O.D. Endorzement
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time;	952cmO 2619/10	Person Contacted:	Mr.Liv	H	O.D. Endorzement
(Client's Recon	Action/Instruction	Person Contacted:		H	O.D. Endorsement:
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruction SIR 3127K-	Person Contacted:	66/r3	H	O.D. Endorzement
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruction SIR 3127K-	Person Contacted:	66/r3	H	cle IN OUT
(Client's Recon CA / REV Date/Time;	Action/Instruction SIR 3127K-	Person Contacted:	66/r3	H	cle IN OUT

1	/
(08/11/13) , wef , REF:	261
ASS. REC. BY: MCreus	ASSIGNMENT
	STR31276 NODOW 6, 09
From: Date:	Veh No: Yr Regn: 6/ Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	C Make: KiA cereto forte c.c 15-91
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJR3127	A LONG THE REST OF THE PARTY OF
at Workshop m/s Adv	COIOUF SIGEU
of	Sp. Reading 148196 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	33 C/NO: KNAFH221395 Of 4889
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Increed Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRim + STD A/Rim or
	7) Tyre Size: F: 215/45 n17
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	S O/S BS / BUNDEXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	тоуотуоко ог
Bal, or Market Value:	Front / Rear
Canalatant2 : Vac or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Ola / Fix occin.	22/9/10
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No. Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No.	1111
Editi Odini	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	de: IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
11 COL 17-6-2024 LIA 14	106
8/11/19 submit report re	soiler said closed cope been he dos word repair
2-3/2	
	- 2 DEC 2019
A CONTROL DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED 2 3 DEC 2019
S. S. Serringer	AND THE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF
2 - T- T- David	Dave Of Panair
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 100
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 100
2) 20/12/19 Typist	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI
2 2/2/1 ////	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$), Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
, sumpount non (v	TOTAL 100
	100

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 25 September 2019 4:34 PM

To: Cc: Admin-D (LKKAuto) SUR; Justin Wong

Subject:

TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004087/KY || OI- SMD8779J (White) TP- SJR3127K ||

Est:0.00 || M/s Automobile Hub

Hi team,

We would like to arrange TP PRS for SJR3127K. They have requested Mr. Marcus Chua to survey the vehicle.

Workshop information:

Place:

M/s Automobile Hub Enterprise

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Mr Lim - 9786 4483

Please confirm.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853

E ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Trusted Service Award

Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🗞 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as **<u>Budget</u>** <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email)

reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Cindy Tan <cindy.tan@kannansg.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 4:22 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Justin Wong <justin.wong@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: YRef: SJR 3127K ORef: KSG/5017/2019/K | C10004087

Dear Sirs / Mdm

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT : KE WEIJING (NRIC NO.: S9071873H)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SJR 3127K & SMD 8779J ALONG MULTI STOREY CARPARK OF 259

BANGKIT ROAD ON 22 SEPTEMBER 2019 AT 1230 HRS

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

We are instructed to propose using Mr Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the single joint expert as listed in your said email.

Kindly contact Mr Lim at 9786 4483 to arrange for the pre-repair inspection soonest possible.

Regards

Cindy Tan

M/S KANNAN SG Advocates & solicitors 50 Chin Swee Road #08-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874

TEL: (+65) 6429 0253 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY. THANK YOU.

From: Cindy Tan <<u>cindy.tan@kannansg.com.sg</u>>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 4:00 PM
To: Claims <<u>claims@budgetdirect.com.sg</u>>

Subject: YRef: SJR 3127K ORef: KSG/5017/2019/K

Dear Sirs / Mdm

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE:

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT

KE WEIJING (NRIC NO.: S9071873H)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SJR 3127K & SMD 8779J ALONG MULTI STOREY CARPARK OF 259

BANGKIT ROAD ON 22 SEPTEMBER 2019 AT 1230 HRS

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

:

We act for Mr Ke Weijing, the owner of motor vehicle No. SJR 3127K, which was involved in the aforesaid accident.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle at our clients' workshop. The details are as follows:-

Place:

M/s Automobile Hub Enterprise

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#02-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Mr Lim - 9786 4483

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Kindly revert.

Regards

Cindy Tan

M/S KANNAN SG Advocates & solicitors 50 Chin Swee Road #08-03 Thong Chai Building Singapore 169874

TEL: (+65) 6429 0253 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY. THANK YOU.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

urorosaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/09/2019 16:53
Date Of Accident	22/09/2019 12:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 259 BANGKIT RD MSCP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR3127K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KE WEIJING
NDIC No.	

NRIC No S9071873H
Email Address PROPRIVE PROPRIV

Email Address PRODRIVER2186@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-98154289

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-98154289

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer KIA

Model FORTE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5110532356

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 KE WEIJING

 NRIC No
 \$9071873H

 Date Of Birth
 15/06/1990

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/04/2015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98154289

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-98154289

EMail Address

PRODRIVER2186@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 442B FAJAR RD

#14-22

Postcode

672442

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

NO

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3 NAME:

: SHIRISSE KE

Passenger 1

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

: SHERELLE KE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Acetonic

MY VEH WAS STATIONARY INSIDE THE CARPARK LOT AT BLK 259 BANGKIT RD MSCP.SUDDENLY VEH(B)BEARING REG NO SMD8779J BLK 259 BANGKIT RD MSCP FROM DECK 3A DRIVE UP THE SLOPE TO DECK 3B AND HIT ONTO MY FRT PORTION OF MY VEH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD8779J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NG BOON FENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1719923D

Contact Number

98173177

SKETCH PLAN		
		K JS9 BANGKIT R
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	
Dle sak 1		
Tis regul to	the Statement	
		•
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing particulars an	re true in every respect.	Ayur 23/09/19
	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

- GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Owner ID:	873H		
ehicle Details			
ehicle No.:	SJR3127K		
ehicle to be Exported:	No		
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Sep 2019		
ehicle Make:	KIA		
ehicle Model:	CERATO FORTE 1.6(A) SX ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR		
rimary Colour:	Black		
1anufacturing Year:	2009		
ngine No.:	G4FC9H262592		
hassis No.:	KNAFH221395084489		
1aximum Power Output:	92.7 kW (124 bhp)		
pen Market Value:	\$13,989.00		
Original Registration Date:	18 Jun 2009		
irst Registration Date:	18 Jun 2009		
ransfer Count:	2		
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,989.00		
ARF Eligibility:	Forfeited		
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-		
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00		
OE Expiry Date:	17 Jun 2024		
OE Category:	E - Open Category		
OE Period(Years):	5		
QP Paid:	\$14,920.00		
OE Rebate Amount:	\$14,106.00		
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,106.00		

applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2019

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



All-in-one Cloud POS & Restaurant Management Solution. Trusted worldwide. ▶ FIND OUT MOR

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Renewal Coe Toyota Wish 1.8A X



2.88% P.A \$2800 Down, \$0 Admin, Monthly Frm \$688, Sta "B" 2 Yrs Warranty Engine GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



~ Browse by Category

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Back (1 2 3) Next

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 🐹

✓ 20 results/page

49 vehicles

Post an Ad

Kia Cerato

Price Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Search Selection

Kia Cerato

Make

Any

> 10 year(s) old

Any

Any

Any

Submit (

Available

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE till 05/2024)

\$27,800

Any

\$5,980 /yr

19-May-2009

1,591 cc

97,000 km

Sedan

Available

COMMUNICATION AND IN

100% Immediate Loan Approval! COE Specialist With More Than 150 Positive Reviews! Low Depreciation! Definitely The Best Value For...

Posted: 25-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia Cerato, Cerato, Cerato, Used Kia

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX (New 5-vr COE)

\$27,300

\$5,450 /yr

High/Full Loan Available, Original Condition, Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Low Depreciation Reliable Car And Fuel Efficient. Chea...

27-Aug-2009

1,591 cc

96,209 km Sedan

Available

COLLOT CHARLE

Posted: 25-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M EX (COE till 05/2024)

\$26,800

\$5,770 /yr

18-May-2009

1.591 cc

91,116 km

Sedan

Available

Smooth Engine, Easy To Maintain Unit, Immaculate Condition, Depreciation Is Even Cheaper, Do Not Miss, Bank And In House Loan Avai.

Posted: 25-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX (COE till 09/2024)

\$28,800

\$5,780 /vr

18-Sep-2009

1.591 cc

Sedan

Available

1 Owner Well Maintained Call Now For Viewing.

Posted: 24-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Used Kia



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today,



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX (New 5-yr COE)

\$28,800

\$5,750 /yr

24-Sep-2009

1,591 cc

Sedan

Available

High Spec SX Model, 100% Quality Buy) Full Loan Available At Monthly \$500 Plus) Interest Rate From 3.88%, Showroom Condition Price 1...

Posted: 24-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia Cerato, Cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6M EX (OPC) (New 5-vr COE)

\$26,800

\$5,350 /yr

24-Sep-2009

1.591 cc

78,000 km

Sedan

Available

Free Conversion From OPC To Normal Plate! COE Specialist With More Than 150 Positive Reviews And 100% Immediate Loan Approval!...

PERMITANTAL AD

Compare

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Kia+Cerato&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=10&VE... 26-Sep-19

Posted: 23-Sep-2019 Tags: 2009 Kia Cerato, 2009 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/AGI19016958/Uyd3e2 Ref: AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL 13-01-2020 (BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE)190 CLEMENCEAU Date: AVENUE #03-01 S S C SINGAPORE 239924 Code: AGI 1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) SMD 8779J Veh. Inspected **SJR 3127K** Insured Veh. 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. C10004087/KY Excess (\$) 25/09/2019 **IVY RATILLA Assign Date Assign From** 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition KIA CERATO FORTE (A) 1591 Make & Model C.C HIDDEN 2009 Year of Reg. Engine No. BLACK Chassis No. KNAFH221395084489 Colour 148196 KM IN ORDER Odometer Steering SPORTS RIM IN ORDER Modification Brakes General GOOD **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Size Make Balance 215/45 R17 DUNLOP 6 mm R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre 215/45 R17 DUNLOP 6 mm DUNLOP 215/45 R17 6 mm R/H Rear Tyre 215/45 R17 DUNLOP 6 mm L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION. 5. **General Information** 26/09/2019 (02:30 PM) **Accident Date** 22/09/2019 Inspect Date / Time AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE Survey held at 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000-\$3,000 5b. **Estimate Days of Repair** ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/AGI19016958/Uyd3e2

Inspected By

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE
REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.